2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 13th Results

Math - Team
. ... Total
Rank School Students Conference District
Score
Klein HS Kush Patel, Jonathan Zhang, James Dong ~ 6A 15 910
2 Edinburg North HS Javier Garcia, Juan Garcia, Derek Garcia 6A 31 808
3 Brentwood Christian HS ‘Sé‘s‘irew Armstrong, Hyunjin Park, Joshua 5, 33 776
4 Grapevine HS Hasan Ashgeen, Tine Valencic, Emily SA 6 779
deJong
5 Lewisville Flower Mound Hs Z:ditya Durvasula, HoJae Jung, Aditya 6A 6 750
Iswara
Katy Seven Lakes HS Kevin Yang, Hannah Liu, Dora Huang 6A 19 748
The Village School Alex Liu, Allen Pan, Sid Shetkar 6A 33 744
] Abilene Wylie HS K}rsten McDonough, Mariana Pye, Nick AA 6 710
Tindle
9 Dallas Highland Park HS Sandra Kong, Michael Xie, Richard Luo 6A 10 686
10 Fort Worth Paschal HS Junsung Lee, Edward Nguyen , Paul Ryu 6A 4 676
11 Argyle HS Shaghwat Tripathi, Rhiannon Mohar, Hugh AA 9 658
Devine
12 Dallas Science/Engineering Sirjan Kafle, Ben Lawrence, Andre Quildon 6A 9 642
Magnet HS
13 Pearland Dawson HS Angela Feng, Arjun Kunjilwar, Justin Feng 6A 22 613
14 Tomball Memorial HS Brian Le, Jude Nwaiwu, Saaketh Maryala  5A 19 562
15 Beaumont West Brook HS Andrew Li, Karen Ji, David Williams 6A 21 468
16 Fort Worth Harmony HS Terrence Stilson, Emran Shafaq, Miguel IA 12 458

Padilla



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

34

LC Clear Falls HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Needville HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Brackett HS

Lindsay HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Plains HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Boerne Champion HS

Keller HS
Callisburg HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Allen Lowery HS

Frisco Wakeland HS
Abernathy HS
La Grange HS

City View HS

Jason Lee, KJ Dix, Aron Jang

Xavier Zapien, Edwardo Arreola, Javier
Banda

Will Shodeck, Cameron Egger, Austin
Mager

Daniel Labarre, Khalil Alsabag, Michael
Arthur

Sean Hastings, Jackie Da Pang, Ethan Peace

Brandon Worth, Caden Maydew, John
Michael Fuhrmann

Courtney Moran, Duc Huynh, Chiara Del
Vecchio

Alyx Henderson, Raylee Durham, Yazmin
Flores

Savanna Smith, Clay Stehling, Elizabeth
Cruser

Anna Norman, James Nelson, Michael
Wesevich

Russell Hart, Max Liu, Shashank
Bhavimane

Zach Morrow, Kitty Beaver, Trevor Hall

Ariel Gonzalez, Jordan Eckerd, Rodolpho
Perez

Nathan Kim, Meghana Nadella, Daniel
Chen

Joy Liu, Ben Hsu, Thomas Bruce
Ryan Hogan, Luis Macias, Lucas Macias
Luke Witt, Anthony Pechal, Walker Ellison

Nathaniel Shawver, Isaiah Bonner, Desire
Graves

5A

6A

3A

24

28

29

11

31

27

10

15

21

432

418

410

404

400

390

380

378

376

376

366

366

352

348

342
328
324

308



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

50

New Braunfels HS

S&S HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Krum HS
Whitesboro HS

Ponder HS
Alvin HS
San Augustine HS

Mineral Wells HS

Ennis HS

Midland Early College HS
Dumas HS

Lago Vista HS

Peaster HS

San Angelo Central HS

Haskell HS

David Lloyd, Thomas Erickson, Jack
Giminiani

Thomas Griffin, Joe Richardson, Ashley
McMillon

Erick Hoch, Thomas Park, Dominick
Harasimiuk

Fernando Moreno, Mei Li Kincaid, Michael

Tanttari
Tony Nunez, Scott Gautier, Jared Ackley

Mitch Fruth, Evan McWhorter, Lesley
Zonker

Suzanne Zeller, Sopheara Duong, Mary
Hoffman

Jairyle Josue, Marissa McSwain, Ryan
Russell

Hannah Gilbreath, Ethan Caldwell, Rocio
Perez

Grace Alston, Raziel Arroyo, Cristobal
Hernandez

Joseph Hernandez, Domingo Machuca,
Rebecca Machuca

Hongbin Weng, Connor Graham, Gunnar
Walters

Matthew Babyak, Ryan George, Angel
Gonzales

Jacob Hungerford, Brittaney Bartley, Emma

Busby

Bradley Bridges, Michael Headrick, Jacky
Xia

Kade Colley, Hannah Foster, Henry Smith
Abby Bond, Kaitlyn Jones, Thomas

3A

3A

6A

2A

4A

5A

6A

5A

3A

25

10

33

10

10

22

23

14

25

11

308

308

296

296

294

284

282

276

270

268

266

266

254

236

236

224



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67
68

69

Wheeler HS

Cross Plains HS
Andrews HS

Gainesville HS

Kaufman HS
Caddo Mills HS

Terrell HS
San Saba HS
River Road HS

Hico HS

Edgewood HS
Collinsville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

Sabine Pass HS

Muenster HS

Trenton HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Olney HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS

Meadows

Phoenix Sanders, Larson Walker, Tibor
Vorbeck

Otero, Ray, Tyler, Jhatton, Lopez, Erik

Radhika Bhakta, Reagan Woodlock,
Priyanka Bhakta

Collin Patterson, Ashlynn Robinson, Cesar
Rocha

Ty Cox, Manny Dominquez, Matt Coker

Joaquin Munoz, Leonardo Vera, Hagan
Cousin

Analyn Bohensky, Hailey Osbourn, Katy
Ingram

Allison Bigham , Zach Hendricks ,
Savannah Zamora

Vanessa Villeda, Jessica Ogden,
Christopher Bozeman

Haley Horrell, Jake Johnson, Chris Williams

Zach Eackerns, Klayton Hardwick, Ross
Hutchens

Will VanDusen, Sam Palmeri, Kelsey Irvin

Alejandro Espinoza, Adrian Galvan, Adrian
Espinoza

Chase Deeken, Courtney Stevens, Rachel
Hare

Reece Cox, Amanda Davis, Rachel Nors
Josh Neely, Chris Schroff, Karin Fontnow
Kodee Scott, Eric Cuba, Chris Sloan

Alexander Forbes, Elizabeth Jackson, Ariel
Toledo

2A

1A

4A

4A

4A

3A

5A

2A

3A

2A

3A

15

13

13

12

27

10

14

11

19

24

11

13
24

23

208

208

204

200

198

186

178

175

172

172

170

154

144

132

130

128
116
100

98



70 Fort Worth Polytechnic HS ~ Jesus Olmos, Gladis Idlet, Brandon 5A 6 926

Carrasco
71 Sheldon King HS Christopher Brown, Brittney Gomez, Pedro SA 1 24
Herrera
Math - Team - 1A
Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Cross Plains HS Phoenix Sanders, Larson Walker, Tibor Vorbeck 1A 15 208

2 Olney HS Kodee Scott, Eric Cuba, Chris Sloan 1A 9 100



Math - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Brackett HS Sean Hastings, Jackie Da Pang, Ethan Peace 2A 29 400

) Lindsay HS 1]:33?1?;11(;?1 r\17\70rth, Caden Maydew, John Michael IA 1 390

3 Plains HS Alyx Henderson, Raylee Durham, Yazmin Flores 2A 5 378

4 Abernathy HS Ryan Hogan, Luis Macias, Lucas Macias 2A 4 328

5 San Augustine HS Jairyle Josue, Marissa McSwain, Ryan Russell 2A 23 276

6 Haskell HS Kade Colley, Hannah Foster, Henry Smith 2A 7 224

7 Wheeler HS Abby Bond, Kaitlyn Jones, Thomas Meadows 2A 2 208

8 San Saba HS Analyn Bohensky, Hailey Osbourn, Katy Ingram  2A 27 175

9 Hico HS Vanessa Villeda, Jessica Ogden, Christopher A 10 172

Bozeman

10 Collinsville HS Zach Eackerns, Klayton Hardwick, Ross Hutchens 2A 11 154

11 Malakoff Cross Roads Will VanDusen, Sam Palmeri, Kelsey Irvin 2A 19 144

12 Sabine Pass HS éslgjiircl)(;o Espinoza, Adrian Galvan, Adrian A 24 132

13 Muenster HS Chase Deeken, Courtney Stevens, Rachel Hare 2A 11 130

14 Trenton HS Reece Cox, Amanda Davis, Rachel Nors 2A 13 128

15 Saratoga West Hardin Josh Neely, Chris Schroff, Karin Fontnow 2A 24 116

HS



Math - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Eosrt Worth Harmony Terrence Stilson, Emran Shafaq, Miguel Padilla 3A 12 458
2 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Kitty Beaver, Trevor Hall 3A 10 366
3 City View HS Nathaniel Shawver, Isaiah Bonner, Desire 3A 9 308
Graves
4 S&S HS Thomas Griffin, Joe Richardson, Ashley 3A 10 308
McMillon
Whitesboro HS Tony Nunez, Scott Gautier, Jared Ackley 3A 10 294
Ponder HS Mitch Fruth, Evan McWhorter, Lesley Zonker  3A 10 284
Lago Vista HS Matthew Babyak, Ryan George, Angel Gonzales 3A 25 254
3 Peaster HS Jacob Hungerford, Brittaney Bartley, Emma 3A 11 36
Busby
9 Caddo Mills HS Ty Cox, Manny Dominquez, Matt Coker 3A 13 186
10 River Road HS Allison Bigham , Zach Hendricks , Savannah 3A 1 172

Zamora
11 Edgewood HS Haley Horrell, Jake Johnson, Chris Williams 3A 14 170



Math - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Abilene Wylie HS Kirsten McDonough, Mariana Pye, Nick Tindle 4A 6 710
) Argyle HS Shaghwat Tripathi, Rhiannon Mohar, Hugh AA 9 658
Devine
3 Needville HS Will Shodeck, Cameron Egger, Austin Mager  4A 28 410
4 Wichita Falls Hirschi Courtn_ey Moran, Duc Huynh, Chiara Del AA 5 330
HS Vecchio
Rockport Fulton HS ~ Savanna Smith, Clay Stehling, Elizabeth Cruser 4A 31 376
6 La Grange HS Luke Witt, Anthony Pechal, Walker Ellison 4A 21 324
7 Krum HS Femando Moreno, Mei Li Kincaid, Michael AA 9 296
Tanttari
Mineral Wells HS Hannah Gilbreath, Ethan Caldwell, Rocio Perez 4A 4 270
9 Andrews HS Otero, Ray, Tyler, Jhatton, Lopez, Erik 4A 4 204
10 Gainesville HS Radhika Bhakta, Reagan Woodlock, Priyanka AA 9 200
Bhakta
11 Kaufman HS Collin Patterson, Ashlynn Robinson, Cesar AA 13 198
Rocha
12 Cleveland Tarkington Alexander Forbes, Elizabeth Jackson, Ariel AA 23 08

HS Toledo



Math - Team - SA

Rank School

10

11

12

Brentwood Christian HS

Grapevine HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Boerne Champion HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Frisco Wakeland HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Ennis HS
Dumas HS

Terrell HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS

Sheldon King HS

Math - Team - 6A

Rank School

1

Klein HS

Students

Andrew Armstrong, Hyunjin Park, Joshua
Sass

Hasan Ashgeen, Tine Valencic, Emily deJong

Brian Le, Jude Nwaiwu, Saaketh Maryala

Anna Norman, James Nelson, Michael
Wesevich

Ariel Gonzalez, Jordan Eckerd, Rodolpho
Perez

Joy Liu, Ben Hsu, Thomas Bruce

Erick Hoch, Thomas Park, Dominick
Harasimiuk

Grace Alston, Raziel Arroyo, Cristobal
Hernandez

Hongbin Weng, Connor Graham, Gunnar
Walters

Joaquin Munoz, Leonardo Vera, Hagan
Cousin

Jesus Olmos, Gladis Idlet, Brandon Carrasco

Christopher Brown, Brittney Gomez, Pedro
Herrera

Students

Kush Patel, Jonathan Zhang, James Dong

Conference District

S5A

SA
SA

S5A

5A

S5A

S5A

SA

S5A

SA

5A

5A

33

6
19

27

15

9

33

14

12

21

Total
Score

776

772
562

376

352

342

296

268

266

178

96

24

Total

Conference District

6A

15

Score
910



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Edinburg North HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
The Village School
Dallas Highland Park HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
LC Clear Falls HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Keller HS

Allen Lowery HS

New Braunfels HS

Alvin HS

Midland Early College HS

San Angelo Central HS

Math - Individual

Javier Garcia, Juan Garcia, Derek Garcia

Aditya Durvasula, HoJae Jung, Aditya
Iswara

Kevin Yang, Hannah Liu, Dora Huang
Alex Liu, Allen Pan, Sid Shetkar

Sandra Kong, Michael Xie, Richard Luo
Junsung Lee, Edward Nguyen , Paul Ryu

Sirjan Kafle, Ben Lawrence, Andre Quildon

Angela Feng, Arjun Kunjilwar, Justin Feng
Andrew Li, Karen Ji, David Williams
Jason Lee, KJ Dix, Aron Jang

Xavier Zapien, Edwardo Arreola, Javier
Banda

Daniel Labarre, Khalil Alsabag, Michael
Arthur

Russell Hart, Max Liu, Shashank
Bhavimane

Nathan Kim, Meghana Nadella, Daniel
Chen

David Lloyd, Thomas Erickson, Jack
Giminiani

Suzanne Zeller, Sopheara Duong, Mary
Hoffman

Joseph Hernandez, Domingo Machuca,
Rebecca Machuca

Bradley Bridges, Michael Headrick, Jacky
Xia

6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

31

19
33
10

22
21
24

25

22

808
750

748
744
686
676

642

613
468
432

418

404

366

348

308

282

266

236



Rank Name

1 Hasan Ashgeen

2 Javier Garcia

3 Kush Patel

4 Alex Liu

5 Andrew Armstrong
6 Aditya Durvasula
7 Kevin Yang

8 Jonathan Zhang

9 Hannah Liu

10 Kyrie Yong

11 Sirjan Kafle

12 James Dong

13 Kirsten McDonough
14 HoJae Jung

15 Christine Jou

16 Mariana Pye

17 Sandra Kong

18 Juan Garcia

19 Hyunjin Park

20 Angela Feng

21 Andrew Li

22 Junsung Lee

23 Shashwat Tripathi
24 Edward Nguyen

School

Grapevine HS

Edinburg North HS

Klein HS

The Village School
Brentwood Christian HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Klein HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Edinburg North HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Argyle HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Conference District Grade
Level

5A
6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A
4A

6A
4A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A

6

31
15
33
33
6

19
15
19

22

15

15

10
31
33
22
21

12
11
12
9

11
11
10
10
10

10

12

10
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
12

Score

360
352
344
340
316
308
298
290
284

280

276

276
268
260
250
244
244
244
240
238
236
236
234
234

Tie
Breaker

98.3

98.3
98.1
96.2
98.0

96.0

97.9

94.0

92.0
95.5

97.62

97.6

91.3

93.2

95.2

87.0



25
26

26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50

Michael Xie

Tine Valencic

Akash Kumashi
Joshua Sass
Rhiannon Mohar
Allen Pan
Alexandre Ye
Derek Garcia
Richard Luo
Hugh Devine
Paul Ryu

Brian Le
Ben Lawrence

Arya Monticino
Christian Gaitan
Nick Tindle
Zach Morrow
Thomas Griffin
Samantha Rider
Sid Shetkar
Arjun Kunjilwar
Courtney Moran
Jude Nwaiwu
Justin Feng
Aditya Iswara
Brian Fakhoury

Dallas Highland Park HS
Grapevine HS

Klein HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Argyle HS

The Village School
Klein HS

Edinburg North HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Argyle HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Argyle HS

Edinburg North HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Callisburg HS

S&S HS

Argyle HS

The Village School
Pearland Dawson HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Abilene Wylie HS

6A
5A

6A
5A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A

6A

4A
6A
4A
3A
3A
4A
6A
6A
4A
5A
6A
6A
4A

10

15
33

33
15

31
10

19

31

10
10

33
22

19
22

10
11
12
12
11
12

12
11
10

11

12
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
12
11
10
10
11

232
232

232
220
218
214
214
212
210
206
206
204

204

202
202
198
194
192
190
190
190
188
186
185
182
180

97.5

90.5
95.0
97.3

94.7
923
95.0

100.0

97.0
97.1
100.0
94.3

97.0
97.0

94.1
100.0

93.5
100.0



51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
68
69

70

71
71
73
74
75

76

Emily deJong
Travis Koczo

Zach Schermerhorn

Xavier Zapien
Caden Ellis
Audrey Vega
Saaketh Maryala
Sarah LLewellyn
Max McWhorter
Rhea Shahane
Rebecca Wang
Sai Purushothaman
Ariel Gonzalez
Savanna Smith
Dora Huang
Terrence Stilson
Emran Shafaq
Robert Luo

Jason Lee
Andre Quildon

Sean Hastings
Pengdi Xia
Russell Hart
Will Shodeck
Miha Valencic

Yash Chandak

Grapevine HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Edinburg North HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
LC Clear Falls HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Brackett HS
Rockwall HS
Keller HS
Needville HS
Grapevine HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A
4A
4A

6A
4A
6A
5A
4A
4A
4A
6A
6A
5A
4A
6A
3A
3A
6A
6A

6A

2A
6A
6A
4A
5A

6A

31
19

15

15
31
19
12
12
10
24

29
11

28

12
11
11

12
11
10
10
11
10
12
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
10
11

11
12
12
12
11

180
178
174

174
172
172
172
172
170
170
170
166
166
166
166
164
164
162
162

162

160
160
160
156
156

154

97.0
91.0

96.67
96.7
88.2
88.0
94.0
85.71

96.6
96.5

96.5
86.7

100.0
93.0

96.4
96.4

100.0

96.0



77
78
78

80
81
81
83
83
85
86
87

88

88
90
90
90
90
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Hien Nguyen
Nathan Kim
Slade Sinak

Luka Valencic
Daniel Labarre
Kuan Wei Huang
Devin Hua

Tam Le

Thomas Ye
Edwardo Arreola
Brandon Worth

Hari Mallidi

Luke Witt
Jaxon Baum

KJ Dix

Alyx Henderson
Tyson Zhao
Alexis Gomez
Karen Ji

Anna Norman

Bethany Witemeyer

Fernando Moreno
Wilhem Law
James Nelson
Josh Kearney
Aron Jang

Mansfield Timberview HS
Allen Lowery HS
Dallas Highland Park HS

Grapevine HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Klein HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Lindsay HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

La Grange HS

Argyle HS

LC Clear Falls HS

Plains HS

The Village School
Marble Falls HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Boerne Champion HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Krum HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Boerne Champion HS
Abilene Wylie HS

LC Clear Falls HS

5A
6A
6A

5A
6A
6A
5A
5A
6A
6A
2A

6A

4A
4A
6A
2A
6A
5A
6A
5A
4A
4A
6A
5A
4A
6A

14

10

19
19
15

11

21

24

33

25

21
27

27

24

12

12
10
11
11

12
12

11
12

12
10
12
12
10
11
11

12

12

154
152
152

152
150
150
148
148
148
146
142

140

140
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
136
136
136
136
132
132

92.9
92.9

96.2
96.2

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
88.9
88.9

95.83
95.8
85.7

100.0
88.0



103
104
105
106

107
107
109
110
111
112
113
113
113
113
113
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Caden Maydew
Clay Stehling
Cameron Egger

Nolan Fogleman

Miguel Padilla
Hongbin Weng
Jackie Da Pang
Khalil Alsabag
Parth Gupta
Katie Wang
Matthew Babyak
Max Liu
Michael Arthur
Thomas Stilson
Jairyle Josue
Nathan John
Austin Mager
Justin Clark
Raylee Durham
Alex Coronado
Grayson Jackson
Tony Nunez
Ryan Hogan
Joy Liu

Ben Hsu
Rohith Karur

Yazmin Flores

Lindsay HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Needville HS
Temple HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Dumas HS

Brackett HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Temple HS

The Village School
Lago Vista HS
Keller HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
San Augustine HS
LC Clear Falls HS
Needville HS

Argyle HS

Plains HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Grapevine HS
Whitesboro HS
Abernathy HS

Frisco Wakeland HS
Frisco Wakeland HS
The Village School
Plains HS

2A
4A
4A
5A

3A
5A
2A
6A
5A
6A
3A
6A
6A
3A
2A
6A
4A
4A
2A
6A
5A
3A
2A
5A
5A
6A
2A

11
31
28

12

29

33
25

12

23

24

28

24

10

33

10
12
11
11

10
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
10
11

132
130
130
130

130
130
128
128
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
124
124
124
124
124
124
122
118
118
118
118
116

96.6
85.2
70.6

91.7

87.5
72.7

95.0
95.5
95.0
95.5
85.0

95.0
95.2
92.3
84.0
90.9



130

130

132
132

134
135
136
136
138
138
138
138
142
142
144
144
146
147
148
149
149
151
151
153
154
155

Sujata Dalal

John Michael
Fuhrmann

Nathaniel Shawver
Shaili Shah

Bradley Bridges
Yunxi Wei
Austin Williams
Joe Vilches
Mitch Fruth
Preston List
Evan McWhorter
Ethan Peace
William Boyles
Erick Hoch
Joseph Hernandez
Suzanne Zeller
Meghana Nadella
Duc Huynh

Tori Maxwell
Luis Macias

Will Blake

David Lloyd
Jacob Hungerford
Andrew Zhang
Thomas Erickson

Thomas Bruce

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Lindsay HS

City View HS
Abilene Wylie HS

San Angelo Central HS
Brentwood Christian HS
McKinney Boyd HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Ponder HS

Argyle HS

Ponder HS

Brackett HS

Plains HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Midland Early College HS
Alvin HS

Allen Lowery HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Prosper HS

Abernathy HS

Argyle HS

New Braunfels HS
Peaster HS

Abilene Wylie HS

New Braunfels HS
Frisco Wakeland HS

6A
2A

3A
4A

6A
5A
6A
6A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
5A
2A
4A
6A
3A
4A
6A
5A

11

33

10

10
29

33

22

25
11

25

10

10

11
11

12
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
12
12

12
11
12
11
12
11

11
12

116

116

114
114

114
114
114
114
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
110
110
110
108
108
108
108
106
106
106

100.0
100.0

87.0
77.8

95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
83.3
83.3

90.5
90.4

86.0
86.0

94.74
94.7
82.6



156

157
157
159
159

161
162
163
163
165
166
167
167
169
170
170
172
173
174

174

176
177
178
178
178

Grant Hawkins

Grace Alston
Anna Kasradze
Anthony Pechal

Namita Saraf

Wade Moore
Lucas Macias
Brittaney Bartley
Michael Wesevich
Ian Sokolnicki
Leon Jacob
Sophia Hua

Tai Pham

Tanvi Shahane
Gabie Nguyen
Isaiah Bonner
Matthew Castle
Javier Banda
Michelle Walker

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Desire Graves
Matthew Nick
Thomas Park
Liam Harlan
Hannah Gilbreath

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Ennis HS

The Village School
La Grange HS
Grapevine HS

Cushing HS

Abernathy HS

Peaster HS

Boerne Champion HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Tomball Memorial HS
The Village School
Abilene Wylie HS
Brentwood Christian HS
City View HS

Argyle HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

City View HS
Needville HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Mineral Wells HS

6A

5A
6A
4A
5A

2A
2A
3A
5A
4A
6A
5A
6A
4A
5A
3A
4A
6A
5A

3A
4A
5A

4A

14
33
21

21

11

27

19

33

33

19

22

28
33

12
10
12
11

10
12
12
11

10
11
12

10
11
10
12
12

10

12
12
11
12
12

106

104
104
104
104

102
102
102
102
100
100
100
100
100
98
98
98
98
96

96

96
96
94
94
94

90.0
90.0

100.0
95.0

94.44
94.1
94.4
94.4
81.82
89.5
89.5
89.0

100.0

100.0

85.0
82.6
94.1
94.1
94.1



181
182
182
182
185
186
186
186

189
190
191
191
191
191

195

195
197
198
199
199
201
201
201
204
205
206

Gage McCook
Jack Giminiani
Jordan Eckerd
David Williams
Ethan Caldwell
Juan Carlos Meir
Steven Ngo
George Lu

Rodolpho Perez
Reece Cox

Seth Nemeth
Ruth Kim

Kitty Beaver
Wyatt Witemeyer

Dominick
Harasimiuk

Carter White
Sopheara Duong
Addison Branch
Phoenix Sanders
Raziel Arroyo
Scott Gautier
Isela Ortiz
Abby Bond
Kade Colley
Colton West
Daniel Chen

Argyle HS
New Braunfels HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

Mineral Wells HS

Tomball Memorial HS

City View HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Trenton HS
Whiteface HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Callisburg HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Nolan Catholic HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Alvin HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Cross Plains HS
Ennis HS
Whitesboro HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Wheeler HS
Haskell HS

New Braunfels HS
Allen Lowery HS

4A
6A
5A

4A
5A
3A
6A

5A
2A
1A

3A
4A

5A

5A
6A
4A
1A
5A
3A
6A
2A
2A
6A
6A

25
15
21

19

19

15
13

33
10

33

15
22

15

14
10

25

11
11
12

12
12
11
10

10
12
12
10
12

10

12
12

11
12

12
12
12
12

94
94
94
94
94
92
92
92

92
92
90
90
90
90

90

90
90
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86

94.0
94.1
94.1
94.1
81.0
88.9
88.9
88.9

69.2

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

84.2

84.2

93.75
93.8
93.8

95.6
76.2
54.1



207
208
209
209
211
211
211
211
211
216

217
217
217
217
217

217

223
223
223
226

226

226
226
226
226
232

Alejandro Garcia
Mei Li Kincaid
Jared Ackley
David Nelson
Rocio Perez

Samantha Burns

Adam Wassilchalk
Chiara Del Vecchio

Maggie Ying

Trevor Hall

Domingo Machuca

Mark Bardaweel

Gabriela Arreola

Altobeli Caporali
Jerry He

Sumedh Tadimeti

Elizabeth Cruser
Patrick Dalisay
Dalton Vasquez

Zach Eackerns

Shashank
Bhavimane

Collin Patterson
Makayla Williams
Walker Ellison
Mary Hoffman
Andrew Cortez

Edinburg North HS
Krum HS

Whitesboro HS

Aransas Pass

Mineral Wells HS
Burkburnett HS

Hutto HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Callisburg HS

Midland Early College HS
Alvin Manvel HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Shelbyville HS

The Village School

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Collinsville HS

Keller HS

Kaufman HS
Whitesboro HS
La Grange HS
Alvin HS
Abernathy HS

6A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
5A
4A
6A
3A

6A
6A
6A
2A
6A

6A

4A
5A
4A
2A

6A

4A
3A
4A
6A
2A

31

10

29

17

19
10

22

22
33

31
19

11

13
10
21
22

12

11
12
12

11
10
10

12
10
12
12
12

10

11
12

12

11
11
12
12
12

84
84
84
84
82
82
82
82
82
82

82
82
82
82
82

82

80
80
80
80

80

80
80
80
80
78

100.0
83.3

93.3
93.3
933
93.3
93.3
78.9

87.5
87.5
87.5

100.0



233
233
233
233
233
238
238
238
238
238
243

244
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
252
253
254
254

254

254
258
258

Malvi

Malvi Mehta
Loney, Nick
Zach Thompson
Cameron Worth
Michael Tanttari
Jake Borta

Bidisha Chowdhury

Cristobal Hernandez

Otero, Ray
David Tobey

Michael Headrick
Joaquin Munoz
Eli Villa

Sarah Hoffman
Connor Graham
Ryan George
Marissa McSwain
Haley Horrell
Hanwool Yun
Jeyson Price
Ryan Russell
Savanna Smith

Matthew
Kantenberger

Ka'ashlyn Price
Larson Walker
Johnathan Loya

Frisco Lone Star HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Paradise HS

Keller HS

Lindsay HS

Krum HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Allen Lowery HS
Ennis HS

Andrews HS
Abilene Wylie HS

San Angelo Central HS
Terrell HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Alvin HS

Dumas HS

Lago Vista HS

San Augustine HS
Edgewood HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Brackett HS

San Augustine HS
Concordia Lutheran HS

Concordia Lutheran HS

San Augustine HS
Cross Plains HS
Plains HS

5A
5A
3A
6A
2A
4A
5A
6A
5A
4A
4A

6A
5A
6A
6A
5A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
5A

5A

2A
1A
2A

12

22

25
23
14

29
23
33

33

23
15

12
12
12

12
11

12
12

10
11

10
11
11
12
11

11
10
12

11

12

10

78
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
76
76
76

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
74
74
74

74

74
72
72

92.9
92.9
92.9
92.9
92.9
77.78

68.2

86.7

100.0
100.0



258
258
262
263
263
265
266
266
268
268
268

271
272

272

272
272
276
277

277

277
280
281
281
281
284
284

Tyler, Jhatton
Emma Wells
Hannah Foster
Kyley Bettes
Virginia Barron
Connor Merket
Will Wilkins
Kumail Naqvi
Rebecca Machuca
Spencer Blacklock
Ashlynn Robinson

Levi Kasner
Jorge Zambrano

LeeAnne
Berckmoes

Ashley Carpenter
Vanessa Villeda
Maddie Vaughn

Brianna Diaz
Priya Irukulapati

Will VanDusen
Cristian Muniz
Radhika Bhakta
Reagan Woodlock
Allison Bigham
Callie Storms

Henry Smith

Andrews HS
Callisburg HS

Haskell HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Abernathy HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Plains HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Midland Early College HS
Wichita Falls HS
Kaufman HS

Lockney HS
Mineral Wells HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Farmersville HS
Hico HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Alvin HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Ennis HS

Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS

River Road HS
Callisburg HS
Haskell HS

4A
3A
2A
4A
2A
4A
2A
5A
6A
5A
4A

2A
4A

4A

3A
2A
4A
6A

6A

2A
5A
4A
4A
3A
3A
2A

31

13
10
31
22

19
14

10

12
10
11
12
12

10
11
11
12
11

11
12

12

12
12
11
12

11
12
10
12
11
10
12

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

71
70

70

70
70
70
70

70

70
68
68
68
68
66
66

100.0
100.0
94.7
87.0
87.0
81.25
81.3
81.3

923

92.3

923
923
92.0

85.7

100.0
100.0



286
287
287
287
287
287
292
293
294
295
295
295

298
298
300
301
302
303
303
303
306
307
308
309
310

311

312

Ben Collins
Taylor Worrell
Brandon Craigie
Alexander Forbes
Matthew Harris
Joe Richardson
Ty Cox

Andrew Hennes
Joseph Flores
Kaitlyn Jones
Priyanka Bhakta
Jacob Goldsworthy

Analyn Bohensky
Alejandro Espinoza
Manny Dominquez
Angelica Antonio
Tyler Burchett
Matt Coker

Lesley Zonker
Blayne Burris
Austin Reyes
Gunnar Walters
Hailey Osbourn
Grace Grafton
Evelyn Dickson

Servando Cavazos
11

Luke Sparkman

Argyle HS
Keller HS
Lindsay HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS

Whitesboro HS
S&S HS

Caddo Mills HS
Argyle HS

San Antonio Southside HS

Wheeler HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS

San Saba HS
Sabine Pass HS
Caddo Mills HS
Mineral Wells HS
Jayton HS

Caddo Mills HS
Ponder HS
Abernathy HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS

San Saba HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Krum HS

Abernathy HS

Ponder HS

4A
6A
2A

3A
3A
3A
4A

2A
4A
4A

2A
2A
3A
4A
1A
3A
3A
2A
5A
5A
2A
5A
4A

2A

3A

9

11
23
10
10
13

29

27
24
13

13

13

10

15

27
15

10

9
11

11
12
12
11

12
11
11
12

11

11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11

11

11

66
66
66
66
66
66
64
64
64
64
64
64

63
63
62
62
62
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
58

58

58

80.0

92.0
75.0
65.0

85.0
70.6

100.0
100.0
100.0
78.6

91.0
90.9

91.0

90.9



313
314
314
314
314
314
319
319
319
319
323
324
325
325
325
325
325
330
331
332
333
334
335
335
335
338

339

Antonio Sagar
Jake Kasowski
James Hall
Lopez, Erik
Augustus Sison
Jay Lokey
Chase Deeken
Jon Weishuhn
Zach Hendricks
Thomas Meadows
Vasu Patel
Alex Knight
Eric Yang
Ashley Alonso
David Goforth
Slade Coulter
Kylie Hill

Katy Ingram
Benjamin Miller
Paul Nelson
Tanner Ramirez
Jessica Ogden
Sam Palmeri
Leonardo Vera
Angel Gonzales
Sarah Garcia

Christopher
Bozeman

Boerne Champion HS
Ennis HS

New Braunfels HS
Andrews HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Farmersville HS
Muenster HS

La Grange HS

River Road HS
Wheeler HS

Alvin Manvel HS
Callisburg HS
Midland Early College HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Jayton HS

Wheeler HS

San Saba HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Cushing HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Hico HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Terrell HS

Lago Vista HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Hico HS

5A
5A
6A
4A
5A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
1A
2A
2A
5A
2A
5A
2A
2A
5A
3A
6A

2A

27
14
25

33
13
11
21

22
10

28

13

27
29
21
15
10
19
12
25
28

10

11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12

10
10
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11

12
10

12

58
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51

50

83.3
83.3
83.3
83.3
83.3

76.9

90.0
83.0
71.4
61.1

81.8



340
341
341
341
341
345
345
347
347
347
347
347
352

353
353
355
355
355
355
355
360
361
361
363
363
365
365

Joshua Carrillo
Hagan Cousin
Carter Eden
Ashley McMillon
Tanto Adebowale
Tibor Vorbeck
Joel Garcia

Kyla Pietsch

Jake Johnson
Savannah Zamora
Halie Spangler
Stone Sealy
Avery Garcia

Emily Davis
Jacky Xia
Luke Meece
Chris Williams
Cesar Rocha
Michael Garcia
Son Nguyen
Jesus Olmos
Maria Gonzalez
Nathan Acuna
Justin Luo
Kelly Boening
Nathaniel Hill
Brenden Fruth

Abernathy HS
Terrell HS

San Saba HS

S&S HS

The Village School
Cross Plains HS
Edinburg North HS
La Grange HS
Edgewood HS
River Road HS
River Road HS
San Saba HS
Plains HS

Callisburg HS

San Angelo Central HS

Lindsay HS
Edgewood HS
Kaufman HS
Gainesville HS
Kennedale HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Ponder HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

The Village School
La Grange HS
Ponder HS

Ponder HS

2A
5A
2A
3A
6A
1A
6A
4A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A

12
27
10
33
15
31
21
14

27

10

11
14
13

10

33
21
10
10

11
11
10
10
11

10
11
12
12
11

12
10

11
12
12
11
10
11
11
12
12

50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
44
44
44
44
42
42

82.0

100.0
100.0

88.9

69.2
69.2

80.0
80.0

100.0
100.0



365
368
368
368
371
371
373
374
374
376
377
377
377
377

381
381
381
384
385
385
385
385
385
385
391
392
393

Josh Neely

Diana Zendejas
Kim Hoang
William Hoffman

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Hico HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Holliday HS

Shayna Underwood New Braunfels HS

Jacie Burnett

Julie Tran

Mason Duhon
Klayton Hardwick
Chris Schroff
Anakin Cantu
Courtney Stevens
Jacob Jackson
Kodee Scott

Eddy Calvagna
Karin Fontnow
Naimishaba Parmar
Ricky Fuentes
Eric Cuba
Jacob Rucker
Howard Chan
Rachel Hare
Adrian Galvan
Kevin Graham
May, Bretton
Davis, Jayde

Jonathan Alvarez

Seymour HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Anahuac HS

Collinsville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sudan HS

Muenster HS

Anahuac HS

Olney HS

Cross Plains HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Olney HS
Whitesboro HS

The Village School
Muenster HS
Sabine Pass HS
Dumas HS
Andrews HS
Andrews HS
Sulphur Springs HS

2A
2A
4A
3A
6A
2A
5A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A

1A
2A
5A
3A
1A
3A
6A
2A
2A
5A
4A
4A
5A

24
10

25

19
23
11
24

11
23

15
24
15
16

10
33
11
24

15

12
11
10

12
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
10

12
11

12
12
12

10
12

42
42
42
42
42
42
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
38

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
34

100.0
72.7
72.7
72.7

56.3

78.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0

85.7
86.0
85.7



394
394
394
394
394
399
400
400
402
403
404
405
406
406
406
406
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
416
416
416
420
420

Ross Hutchens
Jose Morales
John Walker
Lexie Hayes
Kristopher Aulie
Adrian Espinoza
Jordin Logan
Elizabeth Price
Charles Haubois
Makayla James
Paige Browning
Yen Dinh

Sarah Huguley
Cory Press

Iris Montero
Bryce Chisum
Avery Matheson
Austin Stewart
Sam Collier
Amanda Davis
Christian Lewis
Joseph Crockett
Gladis Idlet
Chris Sloan
Emma Busby
Luis Chavez
Brandon Carrasco

Ismael Sanchez

Collinsville HS
Henderson HS

Lindsay HS

San Saba HS

Collinsville HS

Sabine Pass HS

River Road HS

Navasota HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Ponder HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
River Road HS

Wichita Falls HS

New Braunfels HS
Wheeler HS

Ponder HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Trenton HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Cross Plains HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Olney HS
Peaster HS
Terrell HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

11
19
11
27
11
24

21
24
10
24

25

10
24
24
13
24
15

11
12

11
12

10
12

12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
11

12
12
10
12

10
10

34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25

100.0
66.7
67.0
53.8

83.3
83.0
60.0

71.0
71.4



420
423
424
425
426
426
426
426
426
431
432
433
434
434
436
437
437
439
439
441
441
443
443
445
446
446
448

Victor Mulgado
Hernandez, Natalie
Breezy Gibbs
Cheyenne Gore
Daniel Stanley
Ben Doung

Roha Nehas

Claire Schneider
Christopher Brown
Mack Palmer
Matthew Lancaster
Traetin Turrubiarte
Karene Parker
Kelsey Irvin
Affton Maryland
Wyatt Moody
Travis Crisman
Louis Krahl
Cecilia Esparza
Elizabeth Jackson
Dynasty Saldivar
Shelby Griffin
Donald Cain
Jessica Rivera

Epi Olvera

Riley Rollans

Brant Lemons

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Andrews HS

Haskell HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Terrell HS

LC Clear Falls HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Muenster HS

Sheldon King HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
City View HS

Groesbeck HS

Olney HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Irving MacArthur HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Lindsay HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS
San Saba HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Olney HS

Olney HS

Waller HS

24
12
24

11
21
24

18

19

24
24
11

23
27
24
24
15

19

10
10
12
12

12
11
11
11
12

10
10
10
12
12
10

11

12
12
10
10
10
11

25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17

100.0
80.0
63.0

80.0
46.2
0.0

67.0
67.0

57.0
57.0
57.1



449
450
451
451
451
454

454

456
456
456
456
460
460
460
463

464
464
466
467
467
469
470
471
472
473
473

Tiffany Marcontell

Randall Self
Jake Lucas
Juana Macias
Aaron Taylor
Katie Jennings

Alejandra
Hernandez

David Gutierrez
Mayra Martinez
Lawrence, David
Jakob Lannom
Krisly Osegueda
Michael Gomez
Jorge Magana
Ariel Toledo

Sarah Vincent
Creed Goode
Skylar Saalfrank
Jacob Battenfield
Katie Hunt

Joe Young

AJ Hurtado
Chelsea Jackson
Kelsey Nelson
Jhi'mond Howard

Giselle Hernandez

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Collinsville HS

San Saba HS

Chireno HS

San Saba HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Plains HS

Andrews HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Olney HS

Sabine Pass HS
Cleveland Tarkington HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Cross Plains HS

Ponder HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Kaufman HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Terrell HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A

5A
2A
4A
2A
6A
1A
2A
4A

2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A

5A

24
24
11
27
28
27

15

24

24
23

24
15
10
24
24
24
13
24
24

12

12
12
11

12

10

12
12

10

11

12

10
11
12
12
12
12
10
10

16
16
16
16
16
15

15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10

75.0
50.0

60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

100.0
100.0
50.0
40.0
40.0
33.0

67.0
43.0



475
476
476
478
479
480
481
482
482
482
485
486
487
488
488
488
488

492
493
494
495
495
497
498
499
500
501

Preston Duke
Roberto Villagran
Rachel Nors
Dillon Cotton
Jaycie Slankard
Madison Padgett
Myles McGruder
Lillian Hernandez
Brittney Gomez
Cody Weaver
Holli Singleton
Alex Sass
Madelyn Smith
Clare Coronado
Parker Jones
Dillon Morrison

Ethan Flaming

Dustin Drown
Samatha Fuentes
Devin Ford
Pedro Herrera
Jonathan Valdez
Brandon Hutson
Nick Creel
Angelica Holley
Kassidy Jackson

Kevin Serna

Callisburg HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Trenton HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Callisburg HS

Groesbeck HS

Aransas Pass

Sheldon King HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Callisburg HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Lindsay HS

Collinsville HS

Muenster HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sheldon King HS

Dumas HS

Callisburg HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Sheldon King HS

3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
4A
3A
5A
2A
2A
5A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A

2A
3A
2A
5A
5A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A

10

13
24
24
10
18
29
21
19
24
33
10
24
11
11
11

24
16
24
21

10
24
24
24
21

12

10

12

10

11

12
11
12
10
10

11

11
10
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37.5

40.0
33.0
28.6
0.0

50.0
333
28.6

25.0
0.0
14.0

10.0
22.0
14.0
17.0



Math - 1A

Rank Name
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Seth Nemeth
Phoenix Sanders
Larson Walker
Tyler Burchett
Slade Coulter
Tibor Vorbeck
Kodee Scott
Eddy Calvagna
Eric Cuba
Joseph Crockett
Chris Sloan
Karene Parker
Epi Olvera
Riley Rollans
Aaron Taylor
Michael Gomez
Creed Goode

Math - 2A

Rank Name

1
2
3
4

Sean Hastings
Brandon Worth
Alyx Henderson
Caden Maydew

School
Whiteface HS
Cross Plains HS
Cross Plains HS
Jayton HS
Jayton HS
Cross Plains HS
Olney HS

Cross Plains HS
Olney HS

Cross Plains HS
Olney HS
Olney HS
Olney HS
Olney HS
Chireno HS
Olney HS

Cross Plains HS

School

Brackett HS
Lindsay HS
Plains HS

Lindsay HS

Conference District Grade Level
1A 5 12
1A 15 11
1A 15 9
1A 13 12
1A 13 11
1A 15 11
1A 9 10
1A 15
1A 9
1A 15
1A 10
1A 10
1A 10
1A 10
1A 28 12
1A 9 10
1A 15 9
Conference District
2A 29
2A 11
2A 5
2A 11

Grade
Leve

11
12
12
10

Score Tie Breaker

90
88
72
62
54
48
38
36
36
26
26
22
18
18
16
14
12

160
142
138
132

100.0
93.8
100.0

100.0

100.0

71.4

100.0

Tie

Score
Breaker

96.4

100.0
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30

Jackie Da Pang

Jairyle Josue
Raylee Durham
Ryan Hogan
Yazmin Flores

John Michael
Fuhrmann

Ethan Peace
William Boyles
Luis Macias
Wade Moore
Lucas Macias
Reece Cox

Abby Bond
Kade Colley
Altobeli Caporali
Zach Eackerns
Andrew Cortez
Cameron Worth
Marissa McSwain
Jeyson Price
Ryan Russell
Ka'ashlyn Price
Johnathan Loya
Hannah Foster
Virginia Barron
Will Wilkins

Brackett HS

San Augustine HS
Plains HS
Abernathy HS
Plains HS

Lindsay HS

Brackett HS
Plains HS
Abernathy HS
Cushing HS
Abernathy HS
Trenton HS
Wheeler HS
Haskell HS
Shelbyville HS
Collinsville HS
Abernathy HS
Lindsay HS

San Augustine HS
Brackett HS

San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS
Plains HS

Haskell HS
Abernathy HS
Plains HS

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

29

23

11

29

21

13

11

12
11
12
11

10

10
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
11
10
12
10
11
12
10

128

126
124
118
116

116

112
112
108
102
102
92
88
86
82
80
78
78
76
74
74
74
72
72
72
72

91.7

95.5
95.0
90.9

95.0
83.3
86.0
100.0
95.0

95.6

100.0

86.7

100.0
94.7
87.0
81.3



31
32
33

34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57

Levi Kasner
Vanessa Villeda
Will VanDusen

Henry Smith
Brandon Craigie
Kaitlyn Jones
Analyn Bohensky
Alejandro Espinoza
Blayne Burris
Hailey Osbourn
Servando Cavazos 111
Chase Deeken
Thomas Meadows
Kylie Hill

Katy Ingram

Paul Nelson
Jessica Ogden

Sam Palmeri
Christopher Bozeman
Joshua Carrillo
Carter Eden

Stone Sealy

Avery Garcia

Luke Meece

Josh Neely

Diana Zendejas

Jacie Burnett

Lockney HS
Hico HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

Haskell HS
Lindsay HS
Wheeler HS
San Saba HS
Sabine Pass HS
Abernathy HS
San Saba HS
Abernathy HS
Muenster HS
Wheeler HS
Wheeler HS
San Saba HS
Cushing HS
Hico HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Hico HS
Abernathy HS
San Saba HS
San Saba HS
Plains HS
Lindsay HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Hico HS
Seymour HS

2A
2A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A
2A

27
21
10
19
10

27
27

11

24

10

11
12
11

12

11

11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12

11
11

12

11
11

71
70
70

66
66
64
63
63
60
59
58
56
56
54
53
52
52
52
50
50
50
48
46
46

42

42
42

923

100.0

100.0

91.0

83.0
61.1

81.8
82.0

88.9

100.0

72.7



58

59

60
60

62

63
63
65
65
65
65
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Klayton Hardwick

Chris Schroff

Anakin Cantu

Courtney Stevens
Karin Fontnow

Rachel Hare
Adrian Galvan
Ross Hutchens
John Walker
Lexie Hayes
Kristopher Aulie

Adrian Espinoza

Charles Haubois

Paige Browning
Bryce Chisum

Austin Stewart

Sam Collier
Amanda Davis
Christian Lewis
Breezy Gibbs
Cheyenne Gore

Claire Schneider

Collinsville HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Sudan HS
Muenster HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Muenster HS
Sabine Pass HS
Collinsville HS
Lindsay HS
San Saba HS
Collinsville HS
Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Wheeler HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Trenton HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Haskell HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Muenster HS

2A

2A

2A
2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

11

24

24

11
24
11
11
27
11
24

24

24

24

24

13

24

24

11

12

11

10
11

12

12

11

10
12

12

12

11

12

12

10

12

12

12

11

40

38

38
38

36

36
36
34
34
34
34
33

30

30

30

28

28

28

26

24

24

24

78.0

100.0

100.0

67.0

83.0

60.0

71.0

80.0

63.0



80

81

82

82

84
85

86

86

88

89

90
90
92
93

93

95

96

97

97

Mack Palmer
Kelsey Irvin

Wyatt Moody

Travis Crisman

Louis Krahl
Dynasty Saldivar

Shelby Griffin
Donald Cain

Tiffany Marcontell

Randall Self

Jake Lucas
Juana Macias
Katie Jennings

Mayra Martinez
Jakob Lannom
Jorge Magana

Sarah Vincent
Jacob Battenfield

Katie Hunt

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Lindsay HS
San Saba HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Collinsville HS
San Saba HS
San Saba HS
Plains HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Sabine Pass HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

24

19

24

24

11
27

24

24

24

24

11
27
27

24

24

24

24

24

12

10

12

12

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

11

22

22

20

20

20
19

18

18

16

16

16
16
15
14

14

14

12

12

12

80.0

67.0

67.0

57.0

57.0

75.0

50.0

60.0

60.0

100.0

40.0

40.0



99 Joe Young

100  Chelsea Jackson

101  Kelsey Nelson

102 Rachel Nors

103 Dillon Cotton

104  Jaycie Slankard

105 Cody Weaver

106  Holli Singleton

107  Parker Jones

107  Dillon Morrison

107  Ethan Flaming

110 Dustin Drown

111  Devin Ford

112 Nick Creel

113 Angelica Holley

114  Kassidy Jackson
Math - 3A

Rank Name

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Trenton HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Lindsay HS
Collinsville HS
Muenster HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

Saratoga West Hardin
HS

School

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A
2A
2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

24

24

24

13

24

24

19

24

11
11
11

24

24

24

24

24

12

12

12

12

11

12

11

12

12

11

11

12

10

10

33.0

67.0

43.0

40.0

33.0

50.0

25.0

14.0

22.0

14.0

17.0
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Zach Morrow
Thomas Griffin
Terrence Stilson
Emran Shafaq
Miguel Padilla
Matthew Babyak
Thomas Stilson

Tony Nunez

Nathaniel Shawver

Mitch Fruth
Evan McWhorter

Jacob Hungerford

Brittaney Bartley
Isaiah Bonner
Desire Graves
Steven Ngo
Kitty Beaver
Scott Gautier
Jared Ackley
David Nelson
Trevor Hall

Makayla Williams

Loney, Nick
Ryan George
Haley Horrell
Emma Wells
Ashley Carpenter
Allison Bigham

Callisburg HS
S&S HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS

Lago Vista HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS

Whitesboro HS
City View HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Peaster HS
Peaster HS
City View HS
City View HS
City View HS
Callisburg HS
Whitesboro HS
Whitesboro HS
Aransas Pass
Callisburg HS
Whitesboro HS
Paradise HS
Lago Vista HS
Edgewood HS
Callisburg HS
Farmersville HS
River Road HS

10
10
12
12
12
25
12
10

10
10
11
11

10
10
10
29
10
10

25
14
10
13

12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12

11
10
11
12
11
11
10
12
11

194
192
164
164
130
126
126
122
114
112
112
108
102
98
96
92
90
88
84
84
82
80
78
76
76
72
70
68

94.3

100.0
95.0
95.0

89.5
85.0
88.9
100.0

78.9

100.0
92.3



29
30
30
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55

Callie Storms
Matthew Harris
Joe Richardson
Ty Cox

Manny Dominquez

Matt Coker
Lesley Zonker
Luke Sparkman
Jay Lokey

Zach Hendricks
Alex Knight
Angel Gonzales
Ashley McMillon
Jake Johnson
Savannah Zamora
Halie Spangler
Emily Davis
Chris Williams
Maria Gonzalez
Nathaniel Hill
Brenden Fruth
William Hoffman
Mason Duhon
Jacob Jackson
Ricky Fuentes
Jacob Rucker

Jordin Logan

Callisburg HS
Whitesboro HS
S&S HS

Caddo Mills HS
Caddo Mills HS
Caddo Mills HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Farmersville HS
River Road HS
Callisburg HS
Lago Vista HS
S&S HS
Edgewood HS
River Road HS
River Road HS
Callisburg HS
Edgewood HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Holliday HS
Anahuac HS
Anahuac HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Whitesboro HS
River Road HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
13
13
13
10
10
13

10
25
10
14

10
14
10
10
10

23
23
16
10

10
12
12
11

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
11

11
11

12
12

66
66
66
64
62
60
60
58
56
56
54
52
50
48
48
48
46
46
44
42
42
42
40
38
36
36
32

100.0

92.0
85.0
100.0
100.0
90.9
83.3

76.9

69.2

80.0
100.0
100.0
72.7

0.0



56 Makayla James

57 Sarah Huguley

58 Avery Matheson

59 Emma Busby

60 Matthew Lancaster

61 Skylar Saalfrank

62 Preston Duke

63 Madison Padgett

64 Lillian Hernandez

65 Madelyn Smith

66 Samatha Fuentes

67 Brandon Hutson
Math - 4A

Rank Name

1 Kirsten McDonough

2 Mariana Pye

3 Shashwat Tripathi

4 Rhiannon Mohar

5 Hugh Devine

6 Arya Monticino

7 Nick Tindle

8 Samantha Rider

9 Courtney Moran

10 Brian Fakhoury

11 Travis Koczo

12 Zach Schermerhorn

Ponder HS

River Road HS
Ponder HS
Peaster HS
City View HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Aransas Pass
Callisburg HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Callisburg HS

School

Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Argyle HS

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Conference District Grade Level

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

10

10
11

10
10
10
29
10
16
10

6
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12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11

30

30
28
26
22
12

-12

Score
268
244
234
218
206
202
198
190
188
180
178
174

66.7

83.3

46.2
50.0
37.5
28.6

28.6
0.0
10.0

Tie Breaker
92.0
97.62
87.0
95.0
95.0
97.0
100.0
97.0
94.1
100.0
97.0
91.0



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Caden Ellis

Sarah LLewellyn
Max McWhorter
Rhea Shahane
Savanna Smith
Will Shodeck
Luke Witt

Jaxon Baum
Bethany Witemeyer
Fernando Moreno
Josh Kearney
Clay Stehling
Cameron Egger
Austin Mager
Justin Clark
Shaili Shah
Preston List

Duc Huynh

Will Blake
Andrew Zhang
Anthony Pechal
Ian Sokolnicki
Tanvi Shahane
Matthew Castle
Matthew Nick
Hannah Gilbreath
Gage McCook

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Needville HS

La Grange HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Krum HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Needville HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Needville HS
Mineral Wells HS
Argyle HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

28

11
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
11

12
11
12
10
11
11
12
11

12

10
12
12
11

172
172
170
170
166
156
140
138
136
136
132
130
130
124
124
114
112
110
108
106
104
100
100
98

96

94

94

96.67
88.0
94.0
85.71
96.5
100.0

100.0
95.83
95.8
100.0
96.6
85.2
95.5
95.0
100.0
95.0
90.4
86.0
94.74

94.44
81.82
89.0
82.6
94.1
94.0



40
41
42
43
44
44
44
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66

Ethan Caldwell
Wyatt Witemeyer
Addison Branch
Mei Li Kincaid
Rocio Perez
Samantha Burns
Chiara Del Vecchio
Elizabeth Cruser
Dalton Vasquez
Collin Patterson
Walker Ellison
Michael Tanttari
Otero, Ray

David Tobey
Tyler, Jhatton
Kyley Bettes
Connor Merket
Ashlynn Robinson
Jorge Zambrano
LeeAnne Berckmoes
Maddie Vaughn
Radhika Bhakta
Reagan Woodlock
Ben Collins
Alexander Forbes
Andrew Hennes
Priyanka Bhakta
Jacob Goldsworthy

Mineral Wells HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Krum HS

Mineral Wells HS
Burkburnett HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Kaufman HS

La Grange HS
Krum HS

Andrews HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Andrews HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Kaufman HS
Mineral Wells HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Argyle HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS

Argyle HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
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31

13

31
31

12

12
12
12
11
11

11
12
12
12

12
12

11
12
12
11
10
12

11

11
12

94
90
88
84
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
76
76
76
72
72
72
72
70
70
70
68
68
66
66
64
64
64

81.0
100.0
93.75
83.3
93.3
93.3
93.3
87.5
87.5

92.9
92.9
77.78
100.0
87.0
81.25

92.3

92.3

92.0

80.0

75.0



68 Angelica Antonio

69  Evelyn Dickson

70 Lopez, Erik

71 Jon Weishuhn

72 Kyla Pietsch

73 Cesar Rocha

73 Michael Garcia

73 Son Nguyen

76  Nathan Acuna

77 Kelly Boening

78 Kim Hoang

79 May, Bretton

80 Davis, Jayde

81 Jose Morales

82 Elizabeth Price

83 Yen Dinh

84 Hernandez, Natalie

85 Traetin Turrubiarte

86 Elizabeth Jackson

87 Lawrence, David

88 Ariel Toledo

89 AJ Hurtado

90 Myles McGruder
Math - 5A

Rank Name

Mineral Wells HS

Krum HS
Andrews HS
La Grange HS
La Grange HS
Kaufman HS
Gainesville HS
Kennedale HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

La Grange HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Andrews HS
Andrews HS
Henderson HS
Navasota HS

Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

Andrews HS
Groesbeck HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS

Andrews HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS

Kaufman HS
Groesbeck HS

School

21
21
13

19
21

18
23

23
13
18

Conference District

11

11
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
10
12

12
12
10
10

11
12
11
12

Grade
Leve

1

62

58
56
56
48
46
46
46
44
44
42
34
34
34
32
30
24
22
19
14
13
12

70.6

90.9
83.3

80.0

72.7
85.7
86.0

53.8
100.0
0.0

60.0

0.0

Score Tie
Breaker



Hasan Ashqgeen

Andrew Armstrong
Kyrie Yong

Hyunjin Park
Tine Valencic
Joshua Sass
Brian Le

Jude Nwaiwu
Emily deJong
Saaketh Maryala
Ariel Gonzalez
Miha Valencic
Hien Nguyen
Luka Valencic
Devin Hua

Tam Le

Alexis Gomez
Anna Norman
James Nelson
Nolan Fogleman
Hongbin Weng
Parth Gupta
Grayson Jackson
Joy Liu

Ben Hsu

Yunxi Wei
Erick Hoch

Grapevine HS
Brentwood Christian HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Grapevine HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Grapevine HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Grapevine HS
Mansfield Timberview HS
Grapevine HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Marble Falls HS

Boerne Champion HS
Boerne Champion HS
Temple HS

Dumas HS

Temple HS

Grapevine HS

Frisco Wakeland HS
Frisco Wakeland HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Nolan Catholic HS

5A
5A

5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

12
11

10

12
11
11
10
11
12
10
12
11
12

11
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

360
316

280

240
232
220
204
186
180
172
166
156
154
152
148
148
138
138
136
130
130
126
124
118
118
114
112

98.1

97.9

93.2

90.5
100.0
100.0

88.2
96.5

96.2
96.2
88.9

70.6

87.5

95.2

92.3

77.8
83.3



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

35

37
37
39
40
41

42

42
44
45
46
47
47
49

49

51
51

Tori Maxwell
Thomas Bruce
Grace Alston
Namita Saraf
Michael Wesevich
Sophia Hua

Gabie Nguyen
Michelle Walker

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Thomas Park
Jordan Eckerd
Juan Carlos Meir
Rodolpho Perez
Ruth Kim

Dominick
Harasimiuk

Carter White
Raziel Arroyo
Adam Wassilchalk
Patrick Dalisay
Malvi

Malvi Mehta

Jake Borta

Cristobal
Hernandez

Joaquin Munoz

Connor Graham

Prosper HS

Frisco Wakeland HS
Ennis HS

Grapevine HS

Boerne Champion HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Brentwood Christian HS

Nolan Catholic HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Ennis HS

Hutto HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Ennis HS

Terrell HS
Dumas HS

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A

5A
5A

10

14

27
19
33
19

22

33
15
19
15
33

33

15
14
17
19

33

14

12

11
12
12
11
11
11
10
12

10

11
12
12
10
10

10

12
12

12
12
12
11

12

11
11

110
106
104
104
102
100
98

96

96

94
94
92
92
90

90

90
88
82
80
78
78
76

76

76
76

82.6
90.0

94.4
89.5
100.0

100.0

94.1
94.1
88.9
69.2
100.0

84.2

84.2
93.8
93.3
87.5

92.9

92.9



53
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
77
77

Savanna Smith

Matthew
Kantenberger

Kumail Naqvi
Spencer Blacklock
Cristian Muniz
Joseph Flores
Austin Reyes
Gunnar Walters
Grace Grafton
Antonio Sagar
Jake Kasowski
Augustus Sison
Benjamin Miller
Tanner Ramirez
Leonardo Vera
Hagan Cousin
Jesus Olmos

Julie Tran
Naimishaba Parmar
Kevin Graham
Jonathan Alvarez
Cory Press

Gladis Idlet

Luis Chavez
Brandon Carrasco
Ismael Sanchez
Victor Mulgado

Concordia Lutheran HS
Concordia Lutheran HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Wichita Falls HS

Ennis HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Boerne Champion HS
Ennis HS

Nolan Catholic HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Terrell HS

Terrell HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Wichita Falls HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Terrell HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

5A
5A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A

33
33

19

14
29
15

15
27
14
33
29
15
12
12

19
15

15

12
11

11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11

11
10
11
11
10

11
10

10

74
74

72
72
68
64
60
60
58
58
56
56
52
52
52
50
45
40
36
36
34
30
26
26
25
25
25

81.3

85.7
65.0
78.6

91.0

83.3

83.3

90.0
71.4

56.3
100.0

85.7



80  Daniel Stanley

80 Christopher Brown

82 Cecilia Esparza

83 Jessica Rivera

84 Brant Lemons

25 Alejandra

Hernandez

86 David Gutierrez

87 Jhi'mond Howard

87 Giselle Hernandez

89 Brittney Gomez

90 Alex Sass

91 Pedro Herrera

91 Jonathan Valdez

93 Kevin Serna
Math - 6A

Rank Name

1 Javier Garcia

2 Kush Patel

3 Alex Liu

4 Aditya Durvasula

5 Kevin Yang

6 Jonathan Zhang

7 Hannah Liu

8 Sirjan Kafle

Terrell HS

Sheldon King HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Waller HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Terrell HS

Sheldon King HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Sheldon King HS

Dumas HS

Sheldon King HS

School

Edinburg North HS

Klein HS

The Village School
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Klein HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

S5A 12 9
5A 21 11
5A 6 9
5A 15 10
S5A 19 11
5A 6 9
5A 15 10
5A 6 10
5A 12 10
5A 21 10
5A 33 9
5A 21 10
5A 3 10
5A 21 10
Conference District E:j;lle
6A 31 11
6A 15 12
6A 33 9
6A 6 11
6A 19 10
6A 15 10
6A 19 10
6A 9 12

24
24
20
18
17

15

14
10
10

Score

352
344
340
308
298
290
284

276

57.1

60.0

333

Tie

Breaker

98.3

98.3
96.2
98.0

96.0

94.0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

James Dong
HoJae Jung
Christine Jou
Sandra Kong
Juan Garcia
Angela Feng
Andrew Li
Junsung Lee
Edward Nguyen
Michael Xie
Akash Kumashi
Allen Pan
Alexandre Ye
Derek Garcia
Richard Luo
Paul Ryu

Ben Lawrence

Christian Gaitan
Sid Shetkar
Arjun Kunjilwar
Justin Feng
Aditya Iswara
Xavier Zapien
Audrey Vega
Rebecca Wang

Sai
Purushothaman

Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Klein HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Edinburg North HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Klein HS

The Village School

Klein HS

Edinburg North HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Edinburg North HS

The Village School

Pearland Dawson HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Edinburg North HS

Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

15

15
10
31
22
21

10
15
33
15
31
10

31
33
22
22

31
15

10
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12

10
12
11
12

11

11

11
10
10
10
10
12
10
10

10

276
260
250
244
244
238
236
236
234
232
232
214
214
212
210
206

204

202
190
190
185
182
174
172
170

166

95.5

97.6
91.3

95.2

97.5

97.3

94.7
923

97.1
97.0

93.5

96.7

96.6



35
36
37

38

39
40

41

42
42
44
44
46
47

48

49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59

Dora Huang
Robert Luo

Jason Lee
Andre Quildon

Pengdi Xia
Russell Hart

Yash Chandak

Nathan Kim
Slade Sinak

Daniel Labarre

Kuan Wei Huang

Thomas Ye

Edwardo Arreola

Hari Mallidi

KJ Dix

Tyson Zhao
Karen Ji
Wilhem Law
Aron Jang
Khalil Alsabag
Katie Wang
Max Liu
Michael Arthur
Nathan John

Alex Coronado

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
LC Clear Falls HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Rockwall HS
Keller HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Klein HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

LC Clear Falls HS

The Village School
Beaumont West Brook HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
LC Clear Falls HS

Irving MacArthur HS

The Village School

Keller HS

Irving MacArthur HS

LC Clear Falls HS

LC Clear Falls HS

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

19
10
24

10

15

24

33

21

24

33

24
24

10
10
11

12
12

12
10

12

10
12

12
12
10
11
12
12
12

166
162
162

162

160
160

154

152
152
150
150
148
146

140

138
138
138
136
132
128
126
126
126
124
124

86.7
100.0
93.0

96.4

96.0

92.9
92.9

100.0
100.0
88.9
85.7
88.0

72.7

95.0
85.0



60
61

62
63
63
65
65
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75
75
75
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

Rohith Karur
Sujata Dalal

Bradley Bridges
Austin Williams
Joe Vilches
Joseph Hernandez
Suzanne Zeller
Meghana Nadella
David Lloyd

Thomas Erickson
Grant Hawkins

Anna Kasradze
Leon Jacob

Tai Pham

Javier Banda
Liam Harlan
Jack Giminiani
David Williams
George Lu
Sopheara Duong
Isela Ortiz
Colton West
Daniel Chen
Alejandro Garcia
Maggie Ying

Domingo

The Village School
Fort Worth Paschal HS

San Angelo Central HS
McKinney Boyd HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Midland Early College HS
Alvin HS

Allen Lowery HS

New Braunfels HS

New Braunfels HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

The Village School

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

The Village School

El Paso Socorro HS
Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
New Braunfels HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Alvin HS

El Paso Socorro HS
New Braunfels HS
Allen Lowery HS
Edinburg North HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Midland Early College HS

6A
6A

6A
6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

10
10

12
10
11
12
12

12
11

10
10
12
12
12
11

10
12
12
12

10

12

118
116

114
114
114
112
112
110
108
106

106

104
100
100
98
94
94
94
92
90
88
86
86
84
82

82

84.0

87.0

90.5

94.7

90.0
94.1
94.4

94.1
94.1
94.1
88.9

76.2
54.1
100.0
93.3



85
85
85

85

90

90
92

93

94
95
95
97
98
99

99

101
102
103
104
104
104
107
108

Machuca
Mark Bardaweel
Gabriela Arreola

Jerry He

Sumedh Tadimeti
Shashank
Bhavimane

Mary Hoffman
Zach Thompson

Bidisha
Chowdhury

Michael Headrick
Eli Villa

Sarah Hoffman
Hanwool Yun
Rebecca Machuca

Brianna Diaz
Priya Irukulapati

Taylor Worrell
James Hall

Vasu Patel

Eric Yang
Ashley Alonso
David Goforth
Sarah Garcia
Tanto Adebowale

Alvin Manvel HS
El Paso Socorro HS
The Village School

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Keller HS

Alvin HS
Keller HS

Allen Lowery HS

San Angelo Central HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Alvin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Midland Early College HS
Alvin HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Keller HS

New Braunfels HS

Alvin Manvel HS
Midland Early College HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
The Village School

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

22

33

22

22

25
22

28

28
33

10
12
12

10

12

10

10

11
12

11
11
11

10
10
10
10

82
82
82

82

80

80
78

76

76
76
76
75
72
70

70

66
56
55
54
54
54
51
50

92.9

68.2

83.3



109  Joel Garcia Edinburg North HS 6A 31 9 48 100.0

110 Jacky Xia San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 46 69.2
111 Justin Luo The Village School 6A 33 12 44
112 ?J}rliiﬁ:voo q New Braunfels HS 6A 25 12 42
113 Howard Chan The Village School 6A 33 12 36
114 Iris Montero New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 30
115 Ben Doung LC Clear Falls HS 6A 24 12 24
115 Roha Nehas Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 24
117  Affton Maryland Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 21
118 Krisly Osegueda  Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 9 14
119  Roberto Villagran El Paso Socorro HS 6A

120  Clare Coronado  LC Clear Falls HS 6A 24 10 2

Math - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Richard Luo Dallas Highland Park HS  6A 10 8 210 923

Math - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Score Tie
Level Breaker
Alex Liu The Village School 6A 33 9 340 983
2 Michael Xie Dallas Highland Park HS 6A 10 9 232 975
. Dallas Science/Engineering
3 Andre Quildon Magnet HS 6A 9 9 162
4 YashChandak  Dallas Science/Engineering 6A 9 9 154 96.0
Magnet HS

5 Nathan Kim Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 9 152 929



10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28
28

Slade Sinak
Luka Valencic
Thomas Ye

Hari Mallidi

KJ Dix

Wilhem Law
Josh Kearney
Meghana Nadella
Andrew Zhang

Grant Hawkins

Ian Sokolnicki
Tanvi Shahane
David Williams
Wyatt Witemeyer
Addison Branch
Scott Gautier
Daniel Chen
Alejandro Garcia
Jared Ackley

Adam
Wassilchalk

Dalton Vasquez

Shashank
Bhavimane

Zach Thompson
Cameron Worth

Dallas Highland Park HS
Grapevine HS
Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Allen Lowery HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Whitesboro HS

Allen Lowery HS
Edinburg North HS
Whitesboro HS

Hutto HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Keller HS

Keller HS
Lindsay HS

6A
S5A
6A

6A

6A
6A
4A
6A
4A

6A

4A
4A
6A
4A
4A
3A
6A
6A
3A

S5A

4A

6A

6A
2A

10

31
10

17

O© O v O v O O O

O© O O O v v O v v O

O

O

152
152
148

140

138
136
132
110
106

106

100
100
94
90
88
88
86
84
84

82

80

80

78
78

92.9

100.0
85.7
100.0
90.5
94.74

94.44
81.82
94.1

100.0
93.75

54.1
100.0

93.3

87.5



30

31

32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
53

Bidisha
Chowdhury

David Tobey

Eli Villa
Hanwool Yun
Larson Walker

Connor Merket
Priya Irukulapati

Ben Collins
Brandon Craigie
Andrew Hennes
Analyn Bohensky

Manny
Dominquez

Eric Yang
Leonardo Vera
Joshua Carrillo
Joel Garcia
Avery Garcia
Luke Meece
Nathaniel Hill
Brenden Fruth
William Hoffman
Eddy Calvagna
Ricky Fuentes
Eric Cuba

Adrian Galvan

Allen Lowery HS

Abilene Wylie HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Cross Plains HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Argyle HS
Lindsay HS
Argyle HS
San Saba HS

Caddo Mills HS

Midland Early College HS
Terrell HS
Abernathy HS
Edinburg North HS
Plains HS

Lindsay HS
Ponder HS

Ponder HS
Holliday HS

Cross Plains HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Olney HS

Sabine Pass HS

6A

4A

6A
6A
1A
4A

6A

4A
2A
4A
2A

3A

6A
SA
2A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
2A

11

27

13

12

31

11

10

10

15
16

24

© v v O YV VW v Vv Vv VO

O

O© O O O v Vv LV v Vv VvV v Vv VO

76

76

76
75
72
72

70

66
66
64
63

62

54
52
50
48
46
46
42
42
42
36
36
36
36

92.9

77.78

100.0
81.25

80.0

75.0

85.0

82.0
100.0
88.9

100.0
100.0
72.7
100.0
0.0



55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
62
64

65

66

67
68
69
70

70

72
73
73
75
76
77
78
78

Davis, Jayde
Jonathan Alvarez
John Walker

Adrian Espinoza

Avery Matheson
Joseph Crockett
Luis Chavez
Brandon Carrasco
Ismael Sanchez
Daniel Stanley

Matthew
Lancaster

Traetin
Turrubiarte

Cecilia Esparza
Dynasty Saldivar
Juana Macias
Katie Jennings

Alejandra
Hernandez

Mayra Martinez
Krisly Osegueda
Jorge Magana
Creed Goode
Skylar Saalfrank
Preston Duke
Roberto Villagran
Rachel Nors

Andrews HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Lindsay HS

Sabine Pass HS

Ponder HS

Cross Plains HS

Terrell HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Terrell HS

City View HS

Groesbeck HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
San Saba HS
San Saba HS
San Saba HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Plains HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Sabine Pass HS
Cross Plains HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Trenton HS

4A
S5A
2A
2A

3A
1A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A

3A

4A

S5A
2A
2A
2A

S5A

2A
6A
2A
1A
3A
3A
6A
2A

15
11
24

10
15
12

12

18

27
27
27

24
15
10
10

13

O© O v v O O O O O O v O O O O O

© O O O v v O O

34
34
34
33

28
26
26
25
25
24

22

22

20
19
16
15

15

14
14
14
12
12

86.0
85.7

83.3
71.4

46.2

0.0

60.0

100.0
50.0
37.5



80
81
82
82
84
85

86
86
88
&9

Madison Padgett
Myles McGruder

Lillian Hernandez

Cody Weaver
Alex Sass
Madelyn Smith

Parker Jones
Ethan Flaming
Brandon Hutson

Angelica Holley

Math - Grade 10

Rank Name
Kevin Yang

2 Jonathan Zhang
Hannah Liu

4 Kyrie Yong

5 James Dong

6 Sandra Kong

7 Akash Kumashi

8 Brian Le

9 Sid Shetkar

10 Arjun Kunjilwar

11 Justin Feng

12 Aditya Iswara

Callisburg HS
Groesbeck HS

Aransas Pass

Malakoff Cross Roads
Brentwood Christian HS
Callisburg HS

Lindsay HS

Muenster HS

Callisburg HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

School

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Klein HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Klein HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Klein HS

Tomball Memorial HS
The Village School
Pearland Dawson HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

3A
4A
3A
2A
SA
3A

2A
2A
3A
2A

Conference District

6A
6A
6A

5A

6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
6A

10
18
29
19
33
10

11
11
10
24

19
15
19

22

15
10
15
19
33
22
22
6

O O O O v O

o o O O

Grade
Leve

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

\S I S e =) W) S o)\

-12
-32

Score

298
290
284

280

276
244
232
204
190
190
185
182

28.6
0.0

333
28.6

10.0
14.0

Tie
Breaker
98.0

96.0

97.9

97.6

100.0
97.0

93.5



13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

28

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

Audrey Vega
Saaketh Maryala

Max McWhorter
Rebecca Wang
Sai Purushothaman
Dora Huang
Robert Luo

Kuan Wei Huang
Tyson Zhao
Anna Norman
Caden Maydew
Miguel Padilla
Katie Wang
Justin Clark
Rohith Karur
Sujata Dalal

John Michael
Fuhrmann

Austin Williams
Ethan Peace
Anna Kasradze
Wade Moore
Leon Jacob
Gabie Nguyen
Matthew Castle

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

George Lu

Edinburg North HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Argyle HS

Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
The Village School
Boerne Champion HS
Lindsay HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
The Village School
Argyle HS

The Village School

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Lindsay HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Brackett HS

The Village School

Cushing HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Argyle HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

6A
5A

4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5A
2A
3A
6A
4A
6A
6A

2A

6A
2A
6A
2A
6A
5A
4A

6A

31
19

15

19
10

33
27
11
12
33

33

11

29
33
21

33

22

19

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

172
172

170
170
166
166
162
150
138
138
132
130
126
124
118
116

116

114
112
104
102
100
98

98

96

92

96.7
88.2

94.0

96.6
86.7
100.0

100.0

72.7
95.0
84.0

95.0
90.0
100.0
94.1
89.5
89.0

100.0

88.9



39
40

41

42
43
44

44

46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
63

Rodolpho Perez
Ruth Kim

Dominick
Harasimiuk

Maggie Ying
Trevor Hall
Mark Bardaweel

Sumedh Tadimeti

Michael Headrick
Sarah Hoffman
Ryan Russell
Johnathan Loya
Emma Wells
Will Wilkins
Radhika Bhakta
Callie Storms
Ashley Alonso
David Goforth
Sarah Garcia
Ashley McMillon
Tanto Adebowale
Kyla Pietsch
Jacky Xia

Jesus Olmos

Kim Hoang
Anakin Cantu
Kodee Scott

Sulphur Springs HS
Brentwood Christian HS

Nolan Catholic HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Callisburg HS
Alvin Manvel HS

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS

San Angelo Central HS
Alvin HS

San Augustine HS
Plains HS

Callisburg HS

Plains HS

Gainesville HS
Callisburg HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
S&S HS

The Village School

La Grange HS

San Angelo Central HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Sudan HS
Olney HS

5A

5A

6A
3A
6A

6A

15
33

33

19
10
22

22
23

10

10

28

28

10
33

O Wh »h & W

10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

92
90

90

82
82
82

82

76
76
74
72
72
72
68
66
54
54
51
50
50
48
46
45
42
38
38

69.2
100.0

84.2

93.3
78.9

68.2

100.0
100.0
81.3

100.0

69.2

72.7



65
66
67
68

69
69
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89

Kevin Graham
Lexie Hayes
Yen Dinh

Amanda Davis

Gladis Idlet

Chris Sloan
Victor Mulgado
Hernandez, Natalie
Karene Parker
Kelsey Irvin
Affton Maryland
Louis Krahl
Jessica Rivera

Epi Olvera

Riley Rollans
David Gutierrez
Michael Gomez
Jacob Battenfield
Jhi'mond Howard
Giselle Hernandez
Brittney Gomez
Clare Coronado
Pedro Herrera
Jonathan Valdez

Kevin Serna

Math - Grade 11

Dumas HS

San Saba HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Trenton HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Olney HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Andrews HS

Olney HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Irving MacArthur HS
Lindsay HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Olney HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Terrell HS

Sheldon King HS

LC Clear Falls HS

Sheldon King HS

Dumas HS

Sheldon King HS

5A
2A
4A
2A

5A
1A
5A
4A
1A
2A
6A
2A
5A
1A
1A
5A
1A
2A
5A
5A
5A
6A
5A
5A
5A

15

24

12

21

24

21

21

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

36
34
30
28

26
26
25
24
22
22
21
20
18
18
18
14
14
12
10
10

53.8

100.0

57.1

60.0

40.0



Rank Name

1 Javier Garcia

2 Andrew Armstrong

3 Aditya Durvasula

4 HoJae Jung

5 Christine Jou

6 Mariana Pye

7 Juan Garcia

8 Shashwat Tripathi

9 Tine Valencic

10 Joshua Sass

11 Alexandre Ye

12 Paul Ryu

13 Ben Lawrence

14 Christian Gaitan

15 Nick Tindle

16 Jude Nwaiwu

17 Brian Fakhoury

18 Travis Koczo

19 Zach
Schermerhorn

20 Caden Ellis

21 Sarah LLewellyn

22 Jason Lee

23 Sean Hastings

24 Miha Valencic

School

Edinburg North HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Edinburg North HS

Argyle HS

Grapevine HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Klein HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Edinburg North HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Brackett HS
Grapevine HS

Conference District

6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
4A
5A
5A
6A
6A

6A

6A
4A
5A
4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
6A
2A
5A

31
33

33
15

31

19

24
29

Grade
Level

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

Score

352
316
308
260
250
244
244
234
232
220
214
206

204

202
198
186
180
178

174

172
172
162
160
156

Tie
Breaker
98.3
98.1
96.2
95.5

97.62
91.3
87.0

90.5

97.1
100.0
100.0
100.0
97.0

91.0

96.67
88.0
93.0
96.4



25
25

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
44
44
47
48
49
50

Devin Hua

Tam Le

Luke Witt

Bethany
Witemeyer

Fernando Moreno
Cameron Egger
Nolan Fogleman
Jackie Da Pang
Parth Gupta

Max Liu

Raylee Durham
Grayson Jackson
Joy Liu

Ben Hsu

Yazmin Flores
Nathaniel Shawver
Shaili Shah
Yunxi Wei

Joe Vilches
Mitch Fruth
Preston List

Evan McWhorter
Erick Hoch

Tori Maxwell
Will Blake

Jacob Hungerford

Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Krum HS

Needville HS
Temple HS

Brackett HS

Temple HS

Keller HS

Plains HS
Grapevine HS
Frisco Wakeland HS
Frisco Wakeland HS
Plains HS

City View HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Brentwood Christian HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Ponder HS

Argyle HS

Ponder HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Prosper HS

Argyle HS

Peaster HS

5A
5A

4A

4A

4A
4A
5A
2A
5A
6A
2A
5A
5A
5A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
3A
4A
3A
5A
5A
4A
3A

19
19

21

AN O L O O O L L ©

W
W

10
10
33

10

11

11
11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

148
148

140

136

136
130
130
128
126
126
124
124
118
118
116
114
114
114
114
112
112
112
112
110
108
108

96.2
96.2

95.83

95.8
85.2
70.6
91.7
87.5

95.5

95.2
923
90.9
100.0
100.0
77.8

95.0
95.0
95.0
83.3

86.0



51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
64
66
67
67
67
67
71

72

73
74
75
75

Thomas Erickson
Namita Saraf
Michael Wesevich
Sophia Hua

Isaiah Bonner
Thomas Park
Gage McCook
Jack Giminiani
Steven Ngo
Phoenix Sanders
David Nelson

Chiara Del
Vecchio

Elizabeth Cruser
Collin Patterson
Makayla Williams
Jake Borta
Joaquin Munoz
Connor Graham
Ryan George
Haley Horrell
Jeyson Price

Matthew
Kantenberger

Hannah Foster
Kumail Naqvi
Rebecca Machuca

Ashlynn Robinson

New Braunfels HS
Grapevine HS

Boerne Champion HS
Tomball Memorial HS
City View HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Argyle HS

New Braunfels HS
City View HS

Cross Plains HS

Aransas Pass
Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Kaufman HS
Whitesboro HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Terrell HS

Dumas HS

Lago Vista HS
Edgewood HS
Brackett HS

Concordia Lutheran HS

Haskell HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Midland Early College HS
Kaufman HS

6A
5A
5A
5A

3A
5A
4A
6A
3A
1A
3A

4A

4A
4A
3A
5A
5A
5A
3A
3A
2A

5A

2A
5A

4A

25

27
19

33

25

15
29

31
13
10
33
12

25

14
29

33

19

13

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11

106
104
102
100

98
94
94
94
92
88
84

82

80
80
80
76
76
76
76
76
74

74

72
72
72
72

94.7

94.4

89.5
94.1
94.0
94.1
88.9
93.8

93.3

87.5

92.9

86.7

94.7
81.3



77
78
79
80
81

81
83
84
84

86

87
88
88
90
91
92

93

94
95
96
96
96
96
100
100
102

Levi Kasner
Maddie Vaughn
Will VanDusen
Allison Bigham
Taylor Worrell

Alexander Forbes
Ty Cox

Kaitlyn Jones
Priyanka Bhakta

Alejandro
Espinoza

Angelica Antonio
Matt Coker
Lesley Zonker
Austin Reyes
Gunnar Walters
Evelyn Dickson

Servando Cavazos
11

Luke Sparkman
Antonio Sagar
Jake Kasowski
James Hall
Lopez, Erik
Augustus Sison
Chase Deeken
Jon Weishuhn
Vasu Patel

Lockney HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
River Road HS

Keller HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS
Caddo Mills HS

Wheeler HS

Gainesville HS

Sabine Pass HS

Mineral Wells HS
Caddo Mills HS
Ponder HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS

Krum HS

Abernathy HS

Ponder HS

Boerne Champion HS
Ennis HS

New Braunfels HS
Andrews HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Muenster HS

La Grange HS

Alvin Manvel HS

2A
4A
2A
3A
6A

4A
3A
2A
4A

2A

4A
3A
3A
5A
5A
4A

2A

3A
5A
5A
6A
4A
5A
2A
4A
6A

31
19

23
13

24

13
10
15

10
27
14
25

33
11
21
22

11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

71
70
70
68
66

66
64
64
64

63

62
60
60
60
60
58

58

58
58
56
56
56
56
56
56
55

92.0

92.0

70.6
100.0
100.0
78.6

90.9

91.0

90.9

83.3
83.3
83.3
83.3



103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
111
113
113
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
122

124

125
126
127
127
127

Slade Coulter
Katy Ingram
Paul Nelson
Tanner Ramirez
Sam Palmeri
Hagan Cousin
Carter Eden
Tibor Vorbeck
Jake Johnson
Stone Sealy
Chris Williams
Son Nguyen
Maria Gonzalez
Nathan Acuna
Diana Zendejas
Jacie Burnett
Julie Tran
Mason Duhon
Chris Schroff
Courtney Stevens
Jacob Jackson

Naimishaba
Parmar

Ross Hutchens
Makayla James
Cory Press

Iris Montero

Bryce Chisum

Jayton HS

San Saba HS

Cushing HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Terrell HS

San Saba HS

Cross Plains HS
Edgewood HS

San Saba HS
Edgewood HS
Kennedale HS

Ponder HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Hico HS

Seymour HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Anahuac HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Muenster HS

Anahuac HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Collinsville HS
Ponder HS
Wichita Falls HS
New Braunfels HS
Wheeler HS

1A
2A
2A
5A
2A
5A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
4A
3A
4A
2A
2A
5A
3A

2A
3A

5A

2A
3A
5A
6A
2A

13
27
21
15
19
12
27
15
14
27
14

10

10

19
23
24
11
23

15

11
10

25

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

54
53
52
52
52
50
50
48
48
48
46
46
44
44
42
42
40
40
38
38
38

36

34
30
30
30
30

83.0
71.4

100.0

80.0
80.0
72.7

56.3

78.0

100.0

66.7



130 Emma Busby

131  Roha Nehas

131  Claire Schneider
131  Christopher Brown
134  Elizabeth Jackson
135 Brant Lemons

136  Jake Lucas

137  Ariel Toledo

138  Katie Hunt

139  Jaycie Slankard
140  Dillon Morrison
141  Samatha Fuentes
142 Nick Creel

143  Kassidy Jackson

Math - Grade 12

Rank Name

Hasan Ashgeen
2 Kush Patel

3 Sirjan Kafle
Kirsten
McDonough
Hyunjin Park
Angela Feng
Andrew Li

Peaster HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Muenster HS

Sheldon King HS
Cleveland Tarkington HS
Waller HS

Collinsville HS

Cleveland Tarkington HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Collinsville HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

School

Grapevine HS

Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Beaumont West Brook HS

3A
6A
2A
5A
4A
5A
2A

4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A

Conference District

S5A
6A

6A

4A

S5A
6A
6A

11

11
21
23
19
11

23
24
24
11
16
24
24

6
15

9

33
22
21

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grade
Leve

12
12

12

12

12
12
12

1

26
24
24
24
19
17
16

13
12

Score

360
344

276

268

240
238
236

40.0
33.0

0.0
22.0
17.0

Tie
Breaker

94.0

92.0

93.2

95.2



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33

Junsung Lee

Edward Nguyen

Rhiannon Mohar
Allen Pan
Derek Garcia
Hugh Devine
Arya Monticino
Zach Morrow
Thomas Griffin
Samantha Rider
Courtney Moran
Emily deJong
Xavier Zapien
Rhea Shahane
Ariel Gonzalez
Savanna Smith
Terrence Stilson
Emran Shafaq
Pengdi Xia
Russell Hart
Will Shodeck
Hien Nguyen
Daniel Labarre
Edwardo Arreola
Brandon Worth
Jaxon Baum

Alyx Henderson

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Argyle HS

The Village School
Edinburg North HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Callisburg HS

S&S HS

Argyle HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Grapevine HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Rockport Fulton HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Rockwall HS

Keller HS

Needville HS

Mansfield Timberview HS

Irving MacArthur HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Lindsay HS

Argyle HS

Plains HS

6A
6A

4A
6A
6A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
5A
6A
4A
5A
4A
3A
3A
6A
6A
4A

6A
6A
2A
4A
2A

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

236
234

218
214
212
206
202
194
192
190
188
180
174
170
166
166
164
164
160
160
156
154
150
146
142
138
138

95.0
97.3
94.7
95.0
97.0
94.3

97.0

94.1

85.71

96.5

96.5

96.4

100.0

100.0
100.0



35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Alexis Gomez
Karen Ji

James Nelson
Aron Jang

Clay Stehling
Hongbin Weng
Khalil Alsabag
Matthew Babyak
Michael Arthur
Thomas Stilson
Jairyle Josue
Nathan John
Austin Mager
Alex Coronado
Tony Nunez
Ryan Hogan
Bradley Bridges
William Boyles
Joseph Hernandez
Suzanne Zeller
Duc Huynh
Luis Macias
David Lloyd
Thomas Bruce
Grace Alston
Anthony Pechal

Lucas Macias

Marble Falls HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Boerne Champion HS
LC Clear Falls HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Dumas HS

[rving MacArthur HS
Lago Vista HS

[rving MacArthur HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
San Augustine HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Needville HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Whitesboro HS
Abernathy HS

San Angelo Central HS
Plains HS

Midland Early College HS
Alvin HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Abernathy HS

New Braunfels HS
Frisco Wakeland HS
Ennis HS

La Grange HS
Abernathy HS

5A
6A
5A
6A
4A
5A
6A
3A
6A
3A
2A
6A
4A
6A
3A
2A
6A
2A
6A
6A
4A
2A
6A
5A
5A
4A
2A

25
21
27
24
31

25

12
23
24
28
24
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

138
138
136
132
130
130
128
126
126
126
126
124
124
124
122
118
114
112
112
112
110
108
108
106
104
104
102

88.9
88.9

88.0
96.6

95.0
95.5
85.0

95.0

87.0
83.3

90.4

86.0

82.6
90.0

95.0



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
84

86

86
86

Brittaney Bartley
Tai Pham

Javier Banda
Michelle Walker
Desire Graves
Matthew Nick
Liam Harlan
Hannah Gilbreath
Jordan Eckerd
Ethan Caldwell
Juan Carlos Meir
Reece Cox

Seth Nemeth
Kitty Beaver
Carter White
Sopheara Duong
Raziel Arroyo
Isela Ortiz

Abby Bond
Kade Colley
Colton West

Mei Li Kincaid
Rocio Perez
Samantha Burns

Domingo
Machuca

Gabriela Arreola
Altobeli Caporali

Peaster HS

The Village School

El Paso Socorro HS
Tomball Memorial HS
City View HS
Needville HS

Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS
Mineral Wells HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Mineral Wells HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Trenton HS

Whiteface HS
Callisburg HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Alvin HS

Ennis HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Wheeler HS

Haskell HS

New Braunfels HS
Krum HS

Mineral Wells HS
Burkburnett HS

Midland Early College HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Shelbyville HS

3A
6A
6A
5A
3A
4A
6A
4A
5A
4A
5A
2A
1A
3A
5A
6A
5A
6A
2A
2A
6A
4A
4A
4A

6A

6A
2A

11
33

19

28

15

19
13

10
15
22
14

22

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12

102
100
98
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
92
92
90
90
90
90
88
88
88
86
86
84
82
82

82

82
82

94.4

100.0
85.0
82.6
94.1
94.1
94.1
81.0
88.9

100.0
100.0
84.2

93.8

95.6
76.2
83.3
93.3
93.3



86
90
91
91

91
94
95
95
95
98

98

98

101
102
102
104
105
105
107
108

108

108
108
112
113
114

Jerry He

Patrick Dalisay
Zach Eackerns
Walker Ellison

Mary Hoffman
Andrew Cortez
Malvi

Malvi Mehta
Loney, Nick
Michael Tanttari

Cristobal
Hernandez

Otero, Ray
Marissa McSwain
Savanna Smith
Ka'ashlyn Price
Tyler, Jhatton
Kyley Bettes
Virginia Barron
Spencer Blacklock
Jorge Zambrano

LeeAnne
Berckmoes

Ashley Carpenter
Vanessa Villeda
Brianna Diaz
Cristian Muniz

Reagan Woodlock

The Village School
Tomball Memorial HS
Collinsville HS

La Grange HS

Alvin HS
Abernathy HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Frisco Lone Star HS
Paradise HS

Krum HS

Ennis HS

Andrews HS

San Augustine HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
San Augustine HS
Andrews HS

Rockport Fulton HS
Abernathy HS

Wichita Falls HS
Mineral Wells HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Farmersville HS
Hico HS

Alvin HS

Ennis HS
Gainesville HS

6A
5A
2A
4A

6A
2A
5A
SA
3A
4A

S5A

4A
2A
S5A
2A
4A
4A
2A
S5A
4A

4A

3A
2A
6A
S5A
4A

31

13
10
22
14

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12

82
80
80
80

80
78
78
78
78
76

76

76
76
74
74
72
72
72
72
70

70

70
70
70
68
68

87.5

100.0

92.9

92.9

92.9

100.0
87.0
87.0

92.3

923

92.3
923

85.7



115
116
116
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131

132

133
133
135
136
136
138
138

Henry Smith
Matthew Harris
Joe Richardson
Joseph Flores

Jacob
Goldsworthy

Tyler Burchett
Blayne Burris
Hailey Osbourn
Grace Grafton
Jay Lokey

Zach Hendricks
Thomas Meadows
Alex Knight
Kylie Hill
Benjamin Miller
Jessica Ogden
Angel Gonzales

Christopher
Bozeman

Savannah Zamora
Halie Spangler
Emily Davis
Cesar Rocha
Michael Garcia
Justin Luo

Kelly Boening

Haskell HS

Whitesboro HS

S&S HS

San Antonio Southside HS

Gainesville HS

Jayton HS
Abernathy HS

San Saba HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Farmersville HS
River Road HS
Wheeler HS
Callisburg HS
Wheeler HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Hico HS

Lago Vista HS

Hico HS

River Road HS
River Road HS
Callisburg HS
Kaufman HS
Gainesville HS
The Village School
La Grange HS

2A
3A
3A
S5A

4A

1A
2A
2A
SA
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
5A
2A
3A

2A

3A
3A
3A
4A
4A
6A
4A

10
10
29

13

27
15
13

10

29
10
25

10

10
13

33
21

12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

66
66
66
64

64

62
60
59
58
56
56
56
54
54
52
52
52

50

48
48
46
46
46
44
44

100.0

65.0

100.0

91.0
83.3

76.9

90.0
61.1

81.8

69.2



140
141

142
143
144
144
144

147
148
148
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
164

Josh Neely

Shayna
Underwood

Klayton Hardwick

Karin Fontnow
Jacob Rucker
Howard Chan
Rachel Hare

May, Bretton
Jose Morales
Kristopher Aulie
Jordin Logan
Elizabeth Price
Charles Haubois
Paige Browning
Sarah Huguley
Austin Stewart
Sam Collier
Christian Lewis
Breezy Gibbs
Cheyenne Gore
Ben Doung
Mack Palmer
Wyatt Moody
Travis Crisman
Shelby Griffin
Donald Cain

Saratoga West Hardin HS
New Braunfels HS

Collinsville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Whitesboro HS

The Village School
Muenster HS

Andrews HS

Henderson HS
Collinsville HS

River Road HS

Navasota HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
River Road HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Haskell HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
LC Clear Falls HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

2A
6A

2A
2A
3A
6A
2A

4A
4A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

24
25

11
24
10
33
11

19
11

21
24
24

24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

42
42

40
36
36
36
36

34
34
34
32
32
30
30
30
28
28
26
24
24
24
22
20
20
18
18

100.0

100.0

85.7

100.0
67.0

83.0
60.0
71.0
80.0
63.0

80.0
67.0
67.0
57.0
57.0



166

167
168
169
169
171
172
173
174

175
176
177
178
179

Tiffany
Marcontell

Randall Self
Aaron Taylor
Lawrence, David
Jakob Lannom
Sarah Vincent
Joe Young

AJ Hurtado

Chelsea Jackson

Kelsey Nelson
Dillon Cotton
Holli Singleton
Dustin Drown
Devin Ford

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Chireno HS

Andrews HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Kaufman HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

2A

2A
1A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

24

24
28

24
24
24
13
24

24
24
24
24
24

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

16

16
16
14
14
12
12
12
10

10

75.0

50.0

60.0
60.0
100.0
33.0

67.0

43.0
40.0
50.0
25.0
14.0



